PLAN YOUR TIME
AT THE LONDON
WINE FAIR WITH
THE ESSENTIAL
PLANNER
PLATFORM

Create your personal profile, find
people and arrange meetings,
view and bookmark sessions you
wish to attend and add them to
your schedule to plan your time
efficiently at London Wine Fair.

SCAN THE QR CODE TO ACCESS
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ATER AND MORE

DRINKS
BRITANNIA

Showcasing the best
home-grown drinks.

FLOORPLAN

Media Partner Library

MENTZENDORFF
THEATRE

POP-UP TASTINGS

C21
SEATING AREA

MASTERCLASS
THEATRE

MASTERCLASSES

Join leading experts with guided tastings from the
world’s most acclaimed wine regions. Accessible on
a first come, first seated basis. Pre-booking available

for VIP’s, MW’s and MS’s via Essential Planner.

D24
SEATING AREA

ESOTERICA

ESOTERICA

Discover exclusive wines
showcased by an incredible
selection of the UK’s finest
specialist importers.
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MIN

DEFUL

DRINKING
EXPERIENCE

MINDFUL

DRINKING

EXPERIENCE

Find out what
consumers in

IS exciting wine
the low and no

alcohol space.

CLUB SODA

EDUCATION
Z0ONE

EDUCATION
ZONE

Develop your drinks
knowledge.

CS08 CS15

CS22 CS24 CS25 CS28

CS29 CS30

VIP
LOUNGE

JAPANESE
PAVILION
(JNTA)

CENTRE
STAGE

FRENCH
PAVILION

CENTRE
STAGE

CENTRE STAGE

In the heart of the event,
these are walk-up
sessions.

EDUCATION
ZONE THEATRE

SEATING

HOSTED
BUYERS
LOUNGE

WALK-UP
TASTINGS

ITALIAN
PAVILION

SEATING

ORGANIC X202
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DISCOVERY
ZONE

DISCOVERY ZONE

Discover the latest wine tech,
advances in sustainability, the
services you need to know and
exciting start-ups.

WINES

UNEARTHED

WINES
UNEARTHED

Taste wines that are
NEW to the UK.

WALK-UP
TASTINGS

WALK-UP
TASTINGS

Taste your way around the
world in the first come first
seated Walk-Up Tastings.

4ru impex srl

80 Winery

Académie du Vin Library Ltd
Agelakis Winery

Agropecuaria Vallefrio Nueva, SLU

Akashi Sake Brewery & KAIKYO Distillery

Akriotou Wines

Alchemy Wines Ltd & Mother of Pearl
Alexakis Wines

Almeida Garrett Wines

Alpamanta Estate

Alto Wine Estate

Amalagos

Amargiotakis Winery

Ampeloeis

Anatolikos Winery

Anhui Ante Food Co. Ltd

Apriori Wine

AQUITAINE WINE COMPANY
Argyrakis Wines

Artisan Distilling Company
Asmadan Winery Turkey

Austrian Hills - Weingut Weinwurm
Austrian Wine UK

Awin Barratt Siegel Wine Agencies
AYAMA WINES - SLENT FARMS
AYDAWINES

Az. Agr. Monchiero F.lli S.S.

Az. Agricola Monchiero F.lli

Azienda Agricola Ca’ del Santo di Bozzi Laura

Azienda Agricola Gri Alessio
Bagashvili Winery

BAISHENG IBERIA S.L
Balfour Winery

Bevacan SNC

BEYOND WINES

Birgi Vini

BODEGA LAS CEPAS - RIOJA
BODEGA MATARROMERA SL
Bodega Ojo de Agua

Bodegas Lopez Morenas
Bosco Viticultori
BRIVERGLASS

Brugnano SRL

BTT Winery

Buckingham Schenk Family
Cachet Wine

Cafaggiolo Societa Agricola srl
Canihan Wines

Canned Wine Co.

Cantina Castiadas Soc.Coop.Agricola
Cantina Russo & Longo
Capaia Wines

Cape Wine Company (Pty) Ltd
CarusVini Societa’ Agricola Srl
Casa Grazia

Casa Santos Lima

Casa Vinicola Poletti
Cas’Amaro

Casas Altas

Castro Clauss

Cederberg Cellars/ Orbit Wines
Celler Pallarades

CELLERS MOST DORE
Champagne Brimoncourt
Champagne Fire Truck
Charalaboglou Wines
CHATEAU CLARISSE
CHATEAU DE CHEMAN

Chéateau de Miniéere - Chateau de Suronde

Chateau GRAND BARI

CLOS PACHEM

Cloud Massage

Club Soda

COGNACS RAYMOND RAGNAUD
Col dei Franchi

Cramele Recas

Cwmfarm Charcuterie Products
Czech republic

Dacastello Vini Pregiati Srl
Dago Wines Ltd T/A Vinarius
Defined Wine Ltd

Dehesa de Luna

Dessolis Stefano

DEURIC WINERY

Deux Six Wines - Grower Champagnes
DFJ Vinhos, S.A.

Diamantakis Winery

DOJA WINERY

DOM JANTON

Domaine Costa Lazaridi
Domaine de Brau by Cyher
DOMAINE DE CAZABAN

Domaine de L’abbaye/ Vidya U.S. Corporation

Domaine DUMETRIER
Domaine Hauts-Baigneux
Domaine Mur-Mur-lum
Domaine Sabanis

Domaine St Vincent
Domaines Paul Mas
Donum Estate

Doolhof Wine Estate
Dourakis Winery

DrinkWell UK / Traces Wine
Earthly Elegance Ltd.
Edoardo Freddi International Sri
Efrosini Winery

Eirin Shuzo Co.,Ltd.
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K33
F40
A56
F41
x206a
L40
F40
D33
F41
x118
x214a
x174b
F41
F41
F41
F41
G40f
x200
F30e
F40
G65
x172
x100b
x162
E57
x166
x218a
x126a
x148a
K30b
L35b
D31
x146
A30
K30c

C29
L32

J56
C30
D52
K55
J39
G40g
K36
x152
B32
Z14 & Z15
L38b
C42
EG5
M38
K39b
E51
D29
J30a
M31b
B33
M34
x194
x116
M56
Z19
x148b
x164
G40
DZ20
F40
F30b
x216a
F35j
K56
x154a
D70
CS29
F30j
J32
C28
DZ02
J50
K34
Z02
F50
x206a
M30b
B50
Z05
A32
F41
B50
x160
F41
CS25
F30d
F35g
x218b
F35f
F35b
F40
F30a
J57
C42
D67
F41
B41
D32
M39
F41
L40

EXHIBITOR LIST

Eisberg Alcohol Free Wine

ERDEVIK WINERY

Estate Chrisohoou

Everflyht

EWGA Wines

Fairtrade

Fei Tswei Wines

Felix Solis Avantis UK Ltd

Fellahidis Family Winery

Finca El Origen

Firriato Distribuzione SRL

Folc

Fonte del Vino Sas

Friarwood Wines & Spirits

Flrstlich Castell'sches Domanenamt
Guisy Andreacchio - Italian Wine Consultant
Gabe tenute & selezioni

GALICEA MARE

Giffords Hall Vineyard

GIUAANI

Grandbari

GM DRINKS

Greek Pavilion 1

Greek Pavilion 2

Green Chilly Company

GT Wine Merchant

Gun Bay Wines

Halfpenny Green Wine Estate

Hatch Mansfield

HAUS Your Anywhere, Anytime Wine
Haywards 5000

HelloFresh

Hillebrand Gori

Hispamerchants

Hoenshof

Hollow Leg Alcohol Free Wines
House Coren

ICHIDO

IGP Méditerranée Wines - France
InterAfrica UK

ltalnatural Wines Ltd

IWB Italia S.P.A

IWSC (POP-UP WEDNESDAY)
Japan Pavilion (National Tax Agency)
JFC JAPAN INC.

Jorg Geiger Ltd

José Maria da Fonseca

JSC Thilvino

Kanku Unyu Co.,Ltd.

Kenbishi

Kerschbaum Winery, Burgenland
Khoki United Ltd.

Klein Welmoed Wine and Olive Estate (Pty) Ltd
Kokkinos Winery

Kolonne Null

Krispel Winery

Ktima Pavlidis

Ktima Tatsis

Ktima Vourvoukeli SA

Kukla Beverage Logistics
KUZUBAG WINERY

La Madrague & Champagne Atair
Lanchester Wines

Lawson’s Dry Hills, New Zealand
Lepenioti Winery

Les Producteurs et Vignerons de France Ltd
Lindeborg Wines

Linked Wine

Lopez Morenas S.L.

Loxwood Meadworks

Lyme Bay Winery

Maison MARLERE

Malamatina Winery

Marcato Direct

Marchesi Cattaneo Adorno Giustiniani s.r.l.
Mascarello Michele & Figli C. Valletti SNC
MATALJ WINERY

Mateus & Sequeira Family Vineyards & Winery
Media Partner Library

MegaDots

Mentzendorff and Co.

Minos Cretan Wines

Mionetto

Miss Vitis Wines

Moderato

MOLOVIN WINERY

Moon Bloom Sake

Mother of Pearl Vodka

Mottox Inc.

Murassi Winery Ltd

Myliko Wines

Neverland Vineyards

New York Wines

New Zealand Wine (POP-UP MONDAY)
Nico Lazaridi

Nicolas Grosbois

North South Wines

Nuiba Brands

Odryses Winery

Olympus Marketing US Inc.

Orbit Wines Ltd

Orfanos Estate

Origin Wine Premium Collection
PANJKOVIC WINERY

Passo delle Tortore srl Soc. Agricola
Peltier

Perla di Calabria S.R.L.

Perlegos

MDEO02
B50
F40
F50
C36

M51
DZ16
D50
F41
x202
K37
F50
L39
E50
x100a
x106
L35a
C60
F50
E53
K56
J60
F40
F41
Dz18
L33
D27
F50
D40
B31
E52
K47
G55
Z01
x214b

MDEO05
F50
L40
B34
Z26
Z13
J35

Al
L40
L40

DZ14
x170
D54
L40
L40
x150b
Z11a
D28
F40
CS28
x158
F41
F40
F41
B37
x102a
F30h
B30
E55
F40
G45
x168
C45
K55
G68
F50
F35k
F40
D39
M30a
L32
B50
x156
A58
Dz12
E38
F41
G50
x110
CS24
B50
L40
D33
L40
B40
Z31 & Z32
x210
x142

Al
F41

F35d
CS08
x174a
F41

L 32
Z21
F40
A54
B50
L30
C42
K39a
C42

- a¥%

Petainer

Portman Group
PRINCE NAGAYA
Quatro Cravos
Quinta do Cardo
Quinta dos Termos
Quoin Rock Wines

QVBFG Sociedade de Vinhos da Estremadura Lda

R&D Selection Ltd
RADACINI WINES
Radlow Hundred

RAKQ
Ramaddini

RIAS BAIXAS WINES

Richard Brendon London
Richmond Wine Agencies

RM Seleksie

Rodica Organic Slovenian Wine
Sad Meli Winery LTD

Saicho Drinks

Sandridge Barton Wines Ltd
SAS Jeff Carrel

SATONAMI Co., Ltd.

SELLA DELLE SPINE di Caggiano Eugenia

Served By Regal

Sgouridi Wines

Shenzhen YDP Packaging Co., LTD
Silva Daskalaki Winery

Simcic Marjan Family Estate / Orbit Wines

Siren’s Amphora
Skoumpris Winery

Societa Agricola Boschetto Campacci s.r.l.

Societa Agricola Cimolai S.R.L.

Societa Agricola Sturm di Sturm Denis e Patrick S.S.

Soul Wines

SPINACH BRANDING

SUI WINE IMPORTS

Taralas Estate

Taste Union

Testament Winery

The Drinks Business

The Drinks Trust

The Emissary

The Global Masters

The REAL Drinks Co

The Wine Guild Of The United Kingdom
The Wine Merchant Top 100
Thivaiki Gi

Thomson & Scott Ltd - Noughty
Top Selection Ltd

Toyokuni Shuzo Limited Partnership
Transylvania Wine LTD
Truant s.s. agr

Tzivanis SA

Ucopia Wines

UNIMEDOC

USA / California
VETROBALSAMO S.P.A.
VIGNERONS DU MONT VENTOUX
Vignobles Guiraud

Vignobles Vellas

Villa degli Olmi S.p.A.

Vin Vineyards

Vinca Canned Wine
VINEDOS PUERTAS LTDA.
Vinette - Wine in a Can
VINEXUS LTD

Vineyard Magazine

Vinory

Vinum Eurus

VIP Liquors

VIRTUS WINERY
Wednesday’s Domaine
Weingut Hauck

Weixelbaum Winery, Kamptal
Wellington Wyne (Pty) Ltd
Wickhams

Wine & Spirit Trade Association
WINE ATELIER SAPAT
WineGB

Wine Logistics Ltd

Wines of Bulgaria

Wines of Crete

Wines of Georgia

WINES OF SERBIA

Wines of South Africa (POP-UP TUESDAY)

Wines of Ukraine

Winnica Kamil Barczentewicz
World Alcohol Free Awards (WAFA)
WSET School London

WX Brands

Yamae Hisano Co.,Ltd.

YEDI BILGELER WINERY
Yokota Sake Brewery Inc.
Yonetsuru Shuzo Co., Ltd.
YOSHINOTOMOSHUZO Co. Ltd
Zacharioudakis Winery

ZENO - Prestige alcohol-liberated wines.

Zoinos Winery

DZ10
DZ11
L40
x108a
x112
x114
x154b
x104
L31
A52
F50

Z07 & Z08 & Z09
L31

C37
DZ7
D58
x176
Z33
Z18
MDEO4
F50
F30g
L40
K30a
Z11b
F41
DZ4
F41
Z20
D69
F40
M35
M31a
L38a
J54
DZ1
Z30
F40
204
A51
B20
DZ8
DZ6
B26
C65
M55
E37
F40
MDEO1
227 & 228
L40
Z03
J30b
F40
224 & 725
F30i
C42
J59
F35c
F35a
F30c
K35
E54
C66
J58
A50
K49
G67
x196
DZ17
B31
B50
CS22
x144
x150a
D30
217
C38
B50
F50
DZ15
C40
F41
E40
B50
A1l
D26
x216b
CS30
M54
D60
L40
x102b
L40
L40
L40
F41
CS15
F40




